HiMC 4 Pole
Magnetic
Contactor
HYUNDAI
4 pole contactors are newly added to HYUNDAI HiMC magnetic
contactor series and offer you more flexible solutions for control
systems.

Rated insulation voltage [Ui]
Rated operation voltage [Ue]
Rated impulse voltage [Uimp]
Rated current (AC-1) [Ith]
 AC200-240V
 AC380-440V
 AC500-550V
 AC660-690V
Lifetime
      Electrical
              Mechanical
 AC200-240V
 AC380-440V
               Lifetime       Electrical
IMC9F 00NS X220 9A, 4kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 50EA
IMC12F 00NS X220 12A, 5.5kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 50EA
IMC18F 00NS X220 18A, 7.5kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 50EA
IMC22F 00NS X220 22A, 11kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 50EA
IMC32F 00NS X220 32A, 15kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 40EA
IMC40F 00NS X220 40A, 18.5kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 40EA
IMC50F 00NS X220 50A, 22kW, no auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 20EA
IMC65F 22NS X220 65A, 30kW, 2NO+2NC auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 9EA
IMC80F 22NS X220 80A, 37kW, 2NO+2NC auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 9EA
IMC90F 22NS X220 90A, 45kW, 2NO+2NC auxiliary contact, 50Hz, AC220V 9EA
AC750
AC690
6
20